Dual Line Strain Gage Meter
Model PAX2S
■ �Load cells, Strain Gage, and Pressure
Sensors
■ �Universal Power Supply: 40 to 250
VAC or 21.6 to 250 VDC
■ �Built-in USB Port
■ �Meter Update Rate up to 160/Second

4
DIMENSIONS: In inches (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MODEL
NO.
DESCRIPTION
PART
NUMBER
PAX2S Dual Line Display Strain Gage Meter PAX2S000
PAXCDS
Dual Setpoint Relay Output Card PAXCDS10
Quad Setpoint Relay Output Card PAXCDS20
Quad Setpoint Sinking Open Collector Output Card PAXCDS30
Quad Setpoint Sourcing Open Collector Output Card PAXCDS40
PAXCDC
RS485 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC10
Extended RS485 Serial Communications Card with
Dual RJ11 Connector PAXCDC1C
RS232 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC20
Extended RS232 Serial Communications Card with
9 Pin D Connector PAXCDC2C
DeviceNet Communications Card PAXCDC30
Profibus-DP Communications Card PAXCDC50
PAXCDL Analog Output Card PAXCDL10
PAX2S Product Sheet.indd   2 2/20/2012   3:00:00 PM